UNIQUE DESIGN
LONG TRADITION
In 2017, LKD took over the general representation of selected PLANET Lighting products for Austria, Germany,
Switzerland and various other regions in Europe. As the world‘s leading manufacturer of LED Puck systems
for handrails as well as medical and surgical luminaires, PLANET Lighting is an ideal partner to realise creative
customised lighting ideas and concepts. The new LED Puck AIR series is characterised by technical innovation
and outstanding lighting technology.

40 = 4000K
PUCK AIR AXIS - Exhibition Archibald Award 2019, Coffs Habour, Australia
Order example
AIR-CAT-ST-SP-27
IRIS - Stepless adjustment of the
light emission to individualise
the light distribution.
SNOOT - Limiter with black
reflector for reduced glare.
AIR AXIS - By pressing the side
lock, the luminaire body can be
tilted by 150°.
ZOOM - Stepless adjustment of
the light cone for individualised
light distribution.
BRIGHT
10 11Licht Kommunal Digital GmbH     //     www.lkd.atbyLicht Kommunal Digital GmbH
PUCK AIR
SHINE BRIGHT LIKE A PUCK AIR
W
AN
D
G
LO
BE
D
IA
M
O
N
D
PR
IS
M
DECORATIVE
12 13Licht Kommunal Digital GmbH     //     www.lkd.atbyLicht Kommunal Digital GmbH
ETLus conforms to UL2108 cETL conforms to CSA C22.2 #250.0
&PLAY
AIR PRISMAIR DIAMOND AIR GLOBE CLOSEDAIR WAND
A3
Ph:(+61)0266551077ACN: 052-972-808
DATE:SCALE:DRAWN:
DRAWING NAME:
CLIENT:
PROJECT:
TOLERANCES:
DUKESEA Pty Ltd
Tamarind Drive Bellingen NSW 2454
AUSTRALIA
REVISION NO:
16-100:
101+ :
0-15:
DRAWING NUMBER:
SHEET SIZE:
REVISION DESCRIPTION
COPYRIGHT PLANET LIGHTING AUSTRALIA
COPYRIGHT PLANET LIGHTING AUSTRALIA COPYRIGHT PLANET LIGHTING AUSTRALIA
COPYRIGHT PLANET LIGHTING AUSTRALIA
DATE INIT
25
1
7
0
PRISM
DIAMOND
WAND
IRIS
GLOBE
AIR STANDARD + ACCESSORIES
INTERNAL
GENERAL ASSEMBLY